

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1200/2007

MALATI SASMAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail,exemption from filing proof of surrender)

Date: 20/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. N.R. Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Somnath Mukherjee,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Office to serve notice on the respondent through the Resident
Commissioner and Advisor Industries for the State of West Bengal, A/2, State
Emporium Building, Baba Kharak Singh Marg, New Delhi, by Special
Messenger.

List again on 30.8.2007.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)
Registrar

rd