

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 41 OF 2008

MALATI SASMAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL  
(With appln(s) for bail)

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/07/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Somnath Mukherjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Joydeep Mazumdar, Adv.  
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.  
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for both sides, list  
after two weeks.

Counsel is permitted to inspect the record as per  
procedure.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master

[ Savita Sainani ]  
Court Master